
ASJJF - 2016 DUMAU PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL JIU JITSU OPEN
TOURNAMENT 1

Bracket
Male White Master Open Weight

Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 11 1

B38

B39

B40

B45

B46

B47

B48

B51

B52

B56

B55

Aubrey Sa-a
90 /EIGHT BJJ

Karl junas Cabuguas
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Percy valsan Donalvo
90 /EIGHT BJJ

Constantine Tan
ATOS PHILLIPPINES

Gian carlo Palatulon
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Allan jude Dominguez
ATOS PHILLIPPINES

Odie Damaolao
90 /EIGHT BJJ

Josephus charles Guadez
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Edmyr Desabelle
TOKAI BJJ PHILIPPINES

Raymund Revilles
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Osbet Cabigas
90 /EIGHT BJJ


